() (D =EEEE

® ©

2 ITEM 10 RSINVLYREBLOCK WAS 2 PARTS 25.03.2025 IC
| RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 20.01.2025 IC
NO SUBJECT DATE DRAWN

',LE(Q{‘ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 [RSUSM28-55BOSS USM-28 BOSS & CLIP 3303 ]
2 IRSINVZM6BAR INV 7 BAR PDD7313 1
3 |RS3260STARKNOB 3260 M6 STAR KNOBS 1
4 |RST51M390010 M3 X 10 DIN 7991 SOCKET CSK SC| 2
5 |RS17.4XM6WASHER | 17.4MM OD X M6 ID W43 BLK VU | 1
6 |RSO12015825 0122015825 Mé x 30 HT HEX DIN9 | 1
7 |RS5-8ADAPTOR 5/8 UN TO 3/8 BSW ADAPTOR | 1
8 |RSSTEREOLYRE STEREO/ CANTILEVER LYRE 2
9 |RSCANTILEVERPAR | 19MM CANTILEVER PARTS PER SET| 1
10 |RSINVLYREBLOCK INVITE LOWER/UPPER BLOCK 2
11 |RSZ152M390008 M3 X 8MM BUTTON HD SCREWS | 2
12 |RS323M39 323M39 M3 1/2 NUTSELF COL. | 2
13 [RS153M390014 M3 X 14MM BUTTON FL. SCREW | 2
14 |RSHOSESEAL-10 SPO179 HOSE SEAL BLK-10mm | 2
15 |RSHOSESEAL-40 SPO179 HOSE SEAL BLK-40mm | 1
NAME PROJECT: DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN IC COLOUR: |NV'L|TE ] 9
CHK'D
eGP ARE-PART-DIAGRAM A3

SRycote” o

RYCOTE-RYCO041136-20250325

SCALE:1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


